Emergency Driver
LED
BSL06T3
Regulatory Certifications
UL Listed to UL924 and tested to CSA 22.2 No. 141
Factory or Field Installation (Indoor and Damp)
Output Class 2 Compliant
Input Title 20 CEC Compliant

Scroll to the “Guidance Material” section and click on the provided “Guidance Document” PDF link. The Classification Flowchart will be found on page 5.
The BSL06T3 battery cell capacity is less than 20Wh, and the battery pack capacity is less than 100 Wh.
Ordering Guide										          example: BSL06T3UAK55PKI2
Product
Category
BSL
Watts
06
Case
T3
Input
Voltage
U
Output
Voltage
A
Temperature Type/Harness
PK
Packaging
I
Generation
2K 55
BSL  Bodine
Solid State
Lighting
06 T3  (see page 1
for case
dimensions)
U  120-277V A  15-54V K  Min.
Temp
0° C
55  Max.
Temp
55° C
PK  Poke-in terminals I  Individual pack 2